
AMENDED STCW ROSTER AS OF SEPTEMBER 4, 2017 

1 
 

Last Name First Name Address City Zip Telephone Telephone2 Email 2016/2017 

Angermiller Pam PO Box 52 Knippa 78870 830-279-7777  pangermiller@yahoo.com  
Baker Jada Jo PO Box 74 Utopia 78884 512-773-1170  jadajobaker@yahoo.com  
Barnes Karen PO Box 777 Uvalde 78802 830 486 7470 830 278 8401 karenmillerbarnes@gmail.com 8/16/2016 

Barr Arlene 8214 Zodiac Drive Universal City 78148 
210-240-0477 
cell  abarr8214@gmail.com 8/10/2016 

Bauerle Cyndi 16861 B FM 117 W Dilley 78017 830-378-5709 512-914-0926 cell cyndi.bauerle@gmail.com 8/12/2016 

Beever Phyllis 2965 GM 1581 Pearsall 78061 830-334-3483 214-425-6641 pmbtx60@gmail.com 9/22/2016 

Belt Kristin Terk 
1389 Enchanted Oaks 
Drive Driftwood 78619 512-970-8139  kbelt@kbmediainc.com  

Birdsong Elvia 350 Ullrich Road Marion 78124 210-860-6569 830-914-4130 elviabirdsong@yahoo.com 10/18/2016 

Bowman Erin  202 Chichester Pl. #4 San Antonio 78209 210-240-0190  erin@corieproperties.com.  9/1/2016 

Brewster Alex 7408 Rocky Ford Rd. Ft. Worth 76179 817-244-7427  abrew/kid@gmail.com 10/1/2016 

Brewster Lee Chandler 7408 Rocky Ford Rd. Ft. Worth 76179 817-244-7427  leerushia@gmail.com 10/1/2016 

Brown Jama 3811 W Dunbar Lane Uvalde 78801 830-486-5865  jambro16@sbcglobal.net 8/16/2016 

Buescher Katelin 294 Robin Drive Hondo 78861 210-288-1202  katelin@txagins.com 8/16/2016 

Burch Vernell Pape 2542 Blossom Drive San Antonio 78217 210-508-8982  vernellb@swbell.net 9/3/2016 

Bush Cindy 5902 Garfield St. New Orleans, LA 70115 504-756-8544  cfromherz@bellsouth.net 3/31/2017 

Cadena Joy Box 181 Camp Wood 78833 830-597-3406 830-275-0649 joyjoy@swtexas.net 8/16/2016 

Camarillo Cindy 3220 Rolling Oaks Drive New Braunfels 78132 818-256-9217 830-730-2935 cuttincruella11@gmail.com  
Carle Patricia "Rhedd" 133 River Park Lane Georgetown 78626 210-218-4580  rhedd923@gmail.com 12/6/2016 

Carter Tianti 6525 Lake Oaks Circle Ft. Worth 76108 817-296-3336  tiacarter@gmail.com  

Cashion Elaine 23 Hein Boerne 78006 830-446-9335 
830-537-5164 
jcashion@gvtc.com  8/16/2016 

Cassin  Charlotte 148 Private Rd. 4330 Uvalde 78801 830-591-6730  gowiththeflow48@hotmail.com 11/15/2016 

Chandler Terry Gray 144 Village Path Castroville 78009 
210-394-6096 
cell  flatenchilada@gmail.com 10/1/2016 

Clark Derbigny PO Box 71 Uvalde 78802 201-400-5666  derbyclark@gmail.com 8/10/2016 

Clyburn Gloria Coker 1033 Kathleen St. Pleasanton 78064 830-570-4460   10/9/2016 

Coble 
Bonnie 
Ackerman PO Box 2843 Laredo 78044 956-722-0275 830-483-1140 cell  10/6/2016 

Crain Kelly 4812 FM 2200 W Moore 78057 918-760-2816  kfosbery@hotmail.com 3/31/2017 
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Davis Louise G. PO Box 537 Cotulla 78014 830-879-2755 210-415-0957 cell edavis@prontonet.net 9/20/2016 

Daylong Cat PO Box 86 Yancey 78886 830-426-3388  cat@mccd.us  
Deutsch Patsy 577 CR 2014 Pearsall 78061 830-334-7800   9/1/2016 

Dever Joan P. O. Box 133 Castroville 78009 830-931-5954  joandever@sbcglobal.net 10/18/2016 

Dicke Frankie Box 446 Uvalde 78802 830-784-3234 830-591-9571 cell frankiedicke@hotmail.com 8/10/2016 

Dicke Lynda Box 162 Knippa 78870 830-934-2764 830-486-8975  8/16/2016 

Driskill Patty Box 127 Sabinal 78881 830-988-2369 830-591-6207  8/16/2016 

Driskill Ruth Ann Box 127 Sabinal 78881 830-591-6806  ruthadriskill@gmail.com 8/16/2016 

Dullnig Linda Gail 159 Rockhill San Antonio 78209 210-832-0851 830-591-8150 lindagailweed@gmail.com 8/10/2016 

Elder Laura Jane Box 1239 Uvalde 78802 830-591-8110   8/10/2016 

Elliott Jan 
4539 N US Highway 83 

Uvalde 78801 
830-278-2161 
home 830-591-4795 cell  txnmcowgirl@gmail.com 9/1/2016 

Elliott Jessica Erin 511 Shook Avenue San Antonio 78212 
830-275-1725 
cell  jeelliott@att.net 9/1/2016 

Ellis Merrill A. 3211 Elys Path San Antonio 78230 210-415-9091 210-408-6586 maae40@aol.com 8/16/2016 

Escobar Maria PO Box 599 Crystal City 78839 830-374-2837  mario_a_escobar@yahoo.com 1/15/2017 

Eustace Melinda Hindes 1305 US Hwy 2815 Pleasanton 78064 830-570-0976  meleus@aol.com 10/11/2016 

Evans Jeanne S. 821 East Nopal Uvalde 78801 
830-374-7308 
cell   10/18/2016 

Flannery Ann 816 Wiltshire San Antonio 78209 210-415-4965  annflannery@gmail.com 8/16/2016 

Gaenzel Glenda 1529 Sandy Lane Pleasanton 78064 
830-281-4179 
hm 210-827-7398 cell ggaenzel@att.net 8/16/2016 

Gates Valda PO Box 717 Cotulla 78014 830-202-7020  valdamaegates@yahoo.com  10/10/2016 

Gentry Sharon PO Box 108 Ft. Davis 79734 817-559-7952  sharonandpaul1@mac.com 9/25/2016 

Gilleland Linda PO Box 836 Uvalde 78802 830-278-2896 830-591-3875 cell gillelandfarms@gmail.com 8/16/2016 

Gilliam Barbara PO Box 777 Castroville 78009 210-213-3893 830-741-2141 home Barbg10@hotmail.com 5/24/2016 

Grandy Sandra "Sam" 13207 Centrbrook Universal City 78148 210-658-0958  sambgrandy@aol.com 9/15/2016 

Grimshaw Debbie 1995 St.Augustine Rd. Pleasanton 78064 830-570-9280  debbiegrimshaw@hotmail.com 8/16/2016 

Haass-Kiker Lauren 2355 Casey Rd. Bulverde 78163 210-294-2728  elaurenhaass@gmail.com 3/2/2017 

Haegelin Margie PO Box 80 Concan 78838 830-365-4860 830-275-1962 mar+A52:H73ghaeg@yahoo.com 8/9/2016 

Hay Sherry G. 4923 Bobson St. San Antonio 78249 210-773-7789  haysherry49@gmail.com 12/6/2016 
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Hill Suzanne 12561 Wisdom Rd Atascosa 78002 210-663-7703  707ranch@gmail.com 10/18/2016 

Howard Dorothy PO Box 1039 Sabinal 78881 830-988-2241 830-591-3997  8/16/2016 

Hurt Mindy PO BOx 18087 Dilley 78017 830-965-2747  hurt631@yahoo.com 8/16/2016 

Jackowski Gail 508 S. Wood St. Uvalde 78801 210-844-4730 830-278-6247 gailsj@yahoo.com 10/18/2016 

Jackson Liz 121 East Mulberry San Antonio 78212 432-386-3546  ljackson@briscoemuseum.org 2/21/2017 

Jones Sue 13955 Little Leaf San Antonio 78247 830-217-4809  1843@peoplepc.com 8/16/2016 

Kaiser Ida Mae P. O., Box 246 Jourdanton 78026 830-769-3625  bill_kaiser@hotmail.com 8/16/2016 

Kelley Kay 1651 Pinot Circle Houston 77055 713-829-7565  kaykelley1651@att.net 11/15/2016 

Kerr Louise  9511 Deer Ridge Dr. Boerne 78006 
210-413-8688 
cell  kerr1@gvtc.com 8/16/2016 

Kindred Carrie 1670 FM 2676 Hondo 78861 210-355-5315 830-426-2177 cdkind@yahoo.com 8/1/2016 

Kinsel Ashlee 4 Chelsea Way San Antonio 78209 210-362-4814  karl@kinselcattleco.com 8/1/2016 

Kinsel Dorothy PO Box 620 Cotulla 78014 830-879-2133 830-317-1625 karl@kinselcattlecompany.com 9/1/2016 

Kinsel Leslie 2904 E FM 469 Cotulla 78014 830-378-5856 830-317-3135 cell kinsel4@gmail.com 8/1/2016 

Klengendorf Whitney Marion P. O. Box 301331 Austin 78703 210-393-5951 210-884-1440 MsBiz@me.com 4/15/2017 

Knutson Carol 382 PR 323 D'Hanis 78850 210-508-4178 830-363-4281 carol.knutson17@gmail.com  
Lacy Celeste PO Box 1757 Carrizo Springs 78834 979-571-2547  clacy@cscisd.net 3/21/2017 

Lageschaar Lisa 
8452 Fredericksburg Rd 
#302 San Antonio 78229   txmmurphy@prodigy.net 9/1/2016 

Landrum Linda 1730 Bretzke Lane New Braunfels 78132 830-837-5556 830-483-1366 cell stcwtreasurer@gmail.com 9/1/2016 

Langston Melody PO Box 1520 Cotulla 78014 830-570-3485  melmwg@yahoo.com 8/16/2016 

LeCroy Denise 427 Linares Ave San Antonio 78825 210-244-3214  dtum01@yahoo.com 9/20/2016 

Ledbetter Judy 540 Moody Rd. Seguin 78155 830-433-0813  judyledbetter@bigbend.net  9/12/2016 

Lent Sylvia 3530 Mistic Grove San Antonio 78247  210-844-2925 cell syllent@sbcglobal.net 8/16/2016 

Lewis Jess 723 Kreutzberg Rd. Boerne 78006 210-213-7021  jesskerrlewis@aol.com 8/16/2016 

Love Kay PO Box 700 Stockdale 78160 210-834-0802  klove@wildblue.net 8/16/2016 

Lyne Sarah  P. O. Box 714 Cotulla 78014 830-676-3373 210-827-7875 slyne.7578@gmail.com 5/17/2016 

Marion Nancy P. O. Box 301331 Austin 78703 210-393-5951 210-884-1440 MsBiz@me.com 4/15/2017 

May Cynthia 26221 Autumn Glen Boerne 78006 210-687-1641 210-288-6136 cell cmay1978@satx.rr.com 9/20/2016 

McCelvey DaSha PO Box 862 Dilley 78017 
830-965-3142 
cell  rescuedrags@yahoo.com 8/29/2016 

mailto:707ranch@gmail.com
mailto:hurt631@yahoo.com
mailto:gailsj@yahoo.com
mailto:ljackson@briscoemuseum.org
mailto:1843@peoplepc.com
mailto:bill_kaiser@hotmail.com
mailto:kaykelley1651@att.net
mailto:kerr1@gvtc.com
mailto:cdkind@yahoo.com
mailto:karl@kinselcattleco.com
mailto:karl@kinselcattlecompany.com
mailto:MsBiz@me.com
mailto:carol.knutson17@gmail.com
mailto:clacy@cscisd.net
mailto:txmmurphy@prodigy.net
mailto:stcwtreasurer@gmail.com
mailto:melmwg@yahoo.com
mailto:dtum01@yahoo.com
mailto:judyledbetter@bigbend.net
mailto:jesskerrlewis@aol.com
mailto:klove@wildblue.net
mailto:slyne.7578@gmail.com
mailto:MsBiz@me.com
mailto:cmay1978@satx.rr.com


AMENDED STCW ROSTER AS OF SEPTEMBER 4, 2017 

4 
 

McClister Cindy 323 Shoet Weyel Rd Marion 78124 830-305-6299  cindy.mcclister@mac.com 8/16/2016 

McCoy McKenna 19511 Encino Gap San Antonio 78259 210-861-3784  mckenna-mccoy@att.net 8/16/2016 

McCoy Morgan 19511 Encino Gap San Antonio 78259 210-827-1153  morgan-mccoy@att.net 8/16/2016 

McGowen Nancy PO Box A Devine 78016 210-478-9065  mcgowennancy@gmail.com 8/16/2016 

Morgan Carolyn P. O. Box 686 Cotulla 78014 830-202-0950 830-879-2222 carowmorgan@gmail.com 9/1/2016 

Muhurin Melany PO Box 910 Crystal City 78839   melanyhonaker@hotmail.com 1/15/2017 

Murphy Marjorie 
8452 Fredericksburg Rd 
#302 San Antonio 78229 210-349-5935  txmmurphy@prodigy.net 9/1/2016 

Myers Linda Kay 108 Happy Trail San Antonio 78231 210-844-5124  linda@myers.net 10/7/2016 

Newman Judy P. O. Box 396 Lytle 78052 210-416-2286 830-709-3485 jbeloat@swbell.net 8/16/2016 

Owen Sylvia 8347 Wood Cliff Blvd. Selma 78154 210-491-9578 210-710-3909 sylvia@casinofuninc.net 10/5/2016 

Pace-
Roberson Rosanna  P. O. Box 277 Menard 76859 713-516-4598  rosanna+pace@gmail.com 8/29/2016 

Parsons Debra  PO Box840 Crystal City 78839 830-522-1323  billyanddebra@gmail.co 11/15/2016 

Parsons Priscilla Box 517 Crystal City 78839 
830-591-9554 
cell  johnpriscillaparsons@gmail.com 8/16/2016 

Pennington Elta Grace 100 Cross Creek Ranch Rd Jourdanton 78026 830-784-3565 830-570-9351 cell elta17p@yahoo.com 8/16/2016 

Ramon Linda 916 Black Uvalde 78801 830-591-6579  lindaramon51@yahoo.com 8/16/2016 

Ridgway Diana  2211 Shady Rock Circle San Antonio 78231 210-408-7770 210-601-7222 cell diana-ridgway@jbgoodwin.com 8/16/2016 

Roberts Betty Lou 534 Balfour San Antonio 78239 210-415-6448 211-655-8575  1/15/2017 

Rodriguez Vicki 1103 Live Oak Cotulla 78014 830-202-7465 
830-879-
3333judgev@sbcglobal.net   

Rothe Minna PO Box 1540 Castroville 78009 210-414-4984  Mrothe@txfb-ins.com 9/1/2016 

Rubio Susan Storey P. O. Box 662 Cotulla 78014 210-355-4381  susans.rubio@att.net 10/18/2016 

Russell Donna L. 3337 Coral Grove San Antonio 78247 210-844-2557  drussell247@yahoo.com  11/15/2016 

Russell Ruthie 615 Belknap Place San Antonio 78212 210-287-6222   9/17/2016 

Sartor Jennifer 257 B Patillo Rd. Carrizo Springs 78834 210-410-2003  jenwooten85@hotmail.com 10/7/2016 

Schrutka Laura  123 PR 4665 Castroville 78009 830-431-2822  lauraschrutka@yahoo.com 8/16/2016 

Schuchart Pam 1561 Jim Brite Road Pleasanton 78064 830-570-0685  pschuchart@yahoo.com 2/21/2017 

Schulze Fay PO Box 482 Cotulla 78014    3/21/2017 

Scott Patsy 3814 W. Songbird Lane San Antonio 78229 210-684-0834 210-844-5204  9/1/2016 
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Scott Vernon 3814 W. Songbird Lane San Antonio 78229 210-844-5204 210-748-1915  9/1/2016 

Sczepanik Katya 7195 Hwy. 173 N Hondo 78861 830-254-0177  ksczepanik@gmail.com 9/20/2016 

Settlemeyer Betty PO Box 394 Cotulla 78014 210-213-2595  betty@riverplaceranch.com 9/20/2016 

Sprott Evelyn PO Box 126 Batesville 78829 830-376-4618  evelynsprott@yahoo.com 1/15/2017 

Stacy Sally P. O. Box 788 Pearsall 78061 830-334-3570 210-827-1703 stacyins@gmail.com 10/2/2016 

Stanzione Kris  302 Great Blueoak San Antonio 78260 210-885-4272  kstanz92@hotmail.com 9/20/2016 

Steubing Cinda 22931 Fossil Ridge San Antonio 78261 210-860-3331 210-862-6281  9/6/2016 

Talbert Brenda S. 1620 Cochina Ranch Rd Cotulla 78014 830-879-2325 830-879-5765 cell sissytalb@yahoo.com 9/24/2016 

Troell Patsy PO Box 392 Pleasanton 78064 830-281-6471 210-508-1754 art.patsytoell@gmail.com 2/21/2017 

Trumble Katherine 252 Larchmont Dr. San Antonio 78209 719-322-1332 210-507-4863 ktrumble@briscoemuseum.org 2/21/2017 

Tumlinson Vonne Dena PO Box 616 Crystal City 78839 830-374-6472  vtumlinson@yahoo.com 9/20/2016 

Upchurch Kristal 15707 Walnut Trail Dr. San Antonio 78247 361-701-1245  kristal_up@yahoo.com 8/24/2016 

Van Cleve Holly PO Box 202 D'Hanis 78850 830-876-6105  hollykvc@yahoo.com 8/16/2016 

VanCleve Peggy 6677 FM 469 Cotulla 78014 830-876-5354 830-876-8303 cell circlev@loscuernos.com 8/16/2016 

Vesper Kelly PO Box 679 Cotulla 78014 830-879-2245 903-436-3606 cell  9/6/2016 

Waitz Susie P. O. Box 799 Cotulla 78014 512-948-5241 512-948-5242 swaitz96@gmail.com 9/20/2016 

Walton Debbie 14346 E FM 469 Cotulla 78014 830-373-4592 512-750-4999 cell debwalton0605@yahoo.com 8/27/2016 

Waters Linda Lou 431 Larkwood San Antonio 78209 210-833-3195 210-826-9354 lindalouwaters@yahoo.com 3/21/2017 

Weatherston Phyllis P. O. Box 382 Charlotte 78011 830-570-0726 830-277-1401 filisw@aol.com 8/16/2016 

Webb Tonette 1026 Mt. Eden Drive San Antonio 78213 210-344-4025 210-416-3947 tonette@wt.net 9/1/2016 

Weeks Brenda P O Drawer 739 Cotulla 78014     

Whitwell Jamie PO Box 6 Cotulla 78014 830-879-5462  whitwell25@hotmail.com 8/11/2016 

Williams Rita 1617 CR 4229 Pearsall 78061 210-639-3191 830-334-2363 rwms599@yahoo.com 10/25/2016 

Wilson Dana 4474 Wilson Road Asherton 78827 830-876-2867 830-876-8484 cell msdanawilson@yahoo.com 9/1/2016 

Wilson Mary Katherine 4474 Wilson Road Asherton 78827 830-876-2867 830-876-8484 cell  9/1/2016 

Wilson Norma Jeanne 3290 FM 1867 Batesville 78829 830-374-7699  wnnjwi@gmail.com 9/20/2016 

Winfield Peggy PO Box 135 Pearsall 78061 830-378-5371  w5ranch@granderiver.net 8/30/2016 

Wright Carolyn 14685 State Hwy 173 Big Foot 78005 210-218-2856  wrightranch@peoplepc.com 10/18/2016 

Yanta Heather 439 PR 7507 Moore 78057 210-913-9665  hyanta@aol.com  
Zelhart Tacie P. O. Box 1709 San Marcos 78667 512-878-7337 512-754-0301 tzelhart@hotail.com 10/27/2016 
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